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Faculty of Civil Engineering

Faculty of Mechanical Engineering

Faculty of Electrical Engineering
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Sl.
No.

Sl.
No.

Sl.
No.

20061056
20061112
20064608
0611157
06-CE-01
06C112
06B17

30906103052

20061306
20061536
20061402
20061623
20061702
20064516

11706120308
20063011
20063118
20063521
0612116
0615130
06-ME-09
06A223
06M136
06Y105
06P126
05M602
05P647
06G70

21106101015
21106102312
21906113017
41906114037
61506117001
71106115025

20061860
20063445
0613140
0616148
06-EE-30
06E130
05E651
06E45

21006105048
31706107001

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

 THIRUMALAISELVI A
 ESWAR R
 ASHA  K  S
 VENKATESAN P
 ABILASH  C
 JOFEETHA  J
 KAVITHA    M
 VIDHYA SHREE S

 RAJULIN DHAS  K
 SUSITHRA K
 ANGIT R RAM
 SHALINI V RAJAN
 DEEPAK J
 NARAYANI N
 MANOJ KUMAR T
 DEVAPRAKASH M
 MANICKARAJ S S
 PONVENKATAPRASAD E
 HARISH R
 NANDANA S S
 DEEPAK  R
 THIRUMAL VALAVAN  H
 NIKITH  R
 CHITRA  SP
 SAJIN CALVIN  S
 ARAVIND  K
 VENKATESH  R L
 SIVALINGAM    S
 JAWAHAR SIVA BHARATHY S
 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M
 RAJKUMAR P
 RAGHAVAN G
 AGILAN M
 MANJU K

 SWAGATH  V
 SANGEETHA R
 RAGHAVENDRAN   B
 SHAHINA   A
 MALINI  M
 PADMA  N
 VIGNESH  V
 MURUGAN    M
 MAHALAKSHMI R
 AARTHI M

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 B.E - Civil Engineering
 B.E - Geoinformatics
 B.E - Agricultural and Irrigation Engineering
 B.E - Civil Engineering
 B.E - Civil Engineering
 B.E - Civil Engineering
 B.E - Civil Engineering
 B.E - Civil Engineering

 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Industrial Engineering
 B.E - Manufacturing Engineering
 B.E - Printing Technology
 B.E - Mining Engineering
 B.E - Material Science and Engineering
 B.E - Production Engineering
 B.E - Aeronautical Engineering
 B.E - Automobile Engineering
 B.E - Production Engineering
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Production Engineering
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Automobile Engineering
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Metallurgical Engineering
 B.E - Production Engineering
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering  (Sandwich)
 B.E - Production Engineering (Sandwich)
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Aeronautical Engineering
 B.E - Automobile Engineering
 B.E - Marine Engineering
 B.E - Mechanical Engineering
 B.E - Metallurgical Engineering
 B.E - Mechatronics Engineering

 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering  (Sandwich)
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering

Degree & Branch

Degree & Branch

Degree & Branch

 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus

 GCT
 CIT

 PSG Tech.
 TCE

 Affiliated Colleges

 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus

 Affiliated Colleges
 MIT Campus
 MIT Campus
 MIT Campus

 GCT
 GCT
 CIT

 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.

 TCE
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

 CEG Campus
 MIT Campus

 GCT
 GCT
 CIT

 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.

 TCE
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

Institute
 Name

Institute
 Name

Institute
 Name
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Faculty of Electrical Engineering

Faculty of Information and Communication Engineering

Faculty of Technology
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41906112022

20062124
20062028
20062314

11206104073
20063712
20063205
20063858
0617116
0614128
0618121
06-CS-18
06-EC-01
06-IT-02
06Z232
06L211
06D209
06I254
06C69
06D72
06IT27

21006205038
71106106013
91006121006

20062401
20062777
20062614
20062527
20062825
20068021
20064003
20064101
20064207
20063623
0619104
06-CH-49
06T125
07H447
06B203

21206219009
31706214046
61406215312
61806216020
70206212002

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

 SANKARALAKSHMI S

 HARIKRISHNA N
 NACHIAPPAN  V
 ELAYAMANI K
 RADHIKA N
 DEVI G
 BALAJI K
 SATHEESH KUMAR R
 GEETHA  S
 KAVIMANI  R
 LAKSHMI  ABINAYA   M
 CHELLAPRIYADHARSHINI  M
 ALAMELU  S
 AISHWARYA  G
 PINAL V BAVISHI
 PAVITRA BALASUBRAMANIAN
 SUGANYA  S
 SWETA  G
 REVATHI    S
 PRAVEENA    A  S
 KABILAN    V
 ISHWARYA R
 BHARATHI K T
 BRITTY BABY

 AARTHI MUTHUSWAMY
 SUMANPRAVA GIRI
 KIRANKUMAR T
 SAKTHI SURENDAR RAJ  J
 SWATHI  M
 NAGAMMAI  AN
 GAYATHRI  B
 AARTHI  V
 ARUL DHAYALAN B
 VAISHALY N
 AKKILA  BEGUM  M
 VARUN NATHAN
 SHAMPAVI BALU
 RAJASEKAR  M
 BRINDA SOMASUNDARAM
 JERIN JOY
 SHRUTHI R
 SENTHIL KUMARAN P K
 VALLIAMMAI S
 ANUSUYA C A

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 B.E - Instrumentation and Control Engineering

 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.E - Biomedical Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Computer Science and Engineering
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.Tech - Information Technology
 B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering
 B.E - Biomedical Engineering

 B.Tech - Chemical Engineering
 B.Tech - Industrial Biotechnology
 B.Tech - Leather Technology
 B.Tech - Textile Technology
 B.Tech - Ceramic Technology
 B.Tech - Chemical and Electrochemical Engineering
 B.Tech - Food Technology
 B.Tech - Pharmaceutical Technology
 B.Tech - Petroleum Refining and Petrochemical Technology
 B.Tech - Rubber and Plastics Technology
 B.Tech - Industrial Biotechnology
 B.Tech - Chemical Engineering
 B.Tech - Textile Technology
 B.Tech - Fashion Technology
 B.Tech - Biotechnology
 B.Tech - Petroleum Engineering
 B.Arch - Biotechnology
 B.Tech - Textile Technology(Textile Chemistry)
 B.Tech - Textile Technology(Fashion Technology)
 B.Tech - Textile Technology

Degree & Branch

Degree & Branch

Degree & Branch

 Affiliated Colleges

 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus
 CEG Campus

 Affiliated Colleges
 MIT Campus
 MIT Campus
 MIT Campus

 GCT
 GCT
 GCT
 CIT
 CIT
 CIT

 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.

 TCE
 TCE
 TCE

 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 ACT Campus
 MIT Campus

 GCT
 CIT

 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.
 PSG Tech.

 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

Institute
 Name

Institute
 Name

Institute
 Name
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Faculty of Technology

Faculty of Architecture and Planning

21
22
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1
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Sl.
No.

Sl.
No.

71106203002
71106218007
95906208308

20052904
05AR09

30805251010
30805252010

Register
No.

Register
No.

 AHAMED M
 KIRUTHIKA C
 SANKAR RAMAN V

 ARVIND R
 NIKITA NAHATA     U
 FAREEHA BEEVI OMER
 DANU DIVYA G

Student Name

Student Name

 B.Tech - Chemical Engineering
 B.Tech - Food Technology
 B.Tech - Polymer Technology

 B.Arch - Architecture
 B.Arch - Architecture
 B.Arch - Architecture
 B.Arch - Interior Design

Degree & Branch

Degree & Branch

 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

 SAP Campus
 TCE

 Affiliated Colleges
 Affiliated Colleges

Institute
 Name

Institute
 Name


