

## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS **ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25** 31 ST ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2010, FIRST RANK HOLDERS

**Faculty of Civil Engineering** 

SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name
1	20061056	THIRUMALAISELVI A	B.E - Civil Engineering	CEG Campus
2	20061112	ESWAR R	B.E - Geoinformatics	CEG Campus
3	20064608	ASHA K S	B.E - Agricultural and Irrigation Engineering	CEG Campus
4	0611157	VENKATESAN P	B.E - Civil Engineering	GCT
5	06-CE-01	ABILASH C	B.E - Civil Engineering	CIT
6	06C112	JOFEETHA J	B.E - Civil Engineering	PSG Tech.
7	06B17	KAVITHA M	B.E - Civil Engineering	TCE
8	30906103052	VIDHYA SHREE S	B.E - Civil Engineering	Affiliated Colleges

	Faculty of Mechanical Engineering				
SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name	
1	20061306	RAJULIN DHAS K	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	CEG Campus	
2	20061536	SUSITHRA K	B.E - Industrial Engineering	CEG Campus	
3	20061402	ANGIT R RAM	B.E - Manufacturing Engineering	CEG Campus	
4	20061623	SHALINI V RAJAN	B.E - Printing Technology	CEG Campus	
5	20061702	DEEPAK J	B.E - Mining Engineering	CEG Campus	
6	20064516	NARAYANI N	B.E - Material Science and Engineering	CEG Campus	
7	11706120308	MANOJ KUMAR T	B.E - Production Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
8	20063011	DEVAPRAKASH M	B.E - Aeronautical Engineering	MIT Campus	
9	20063118	MANICKARAJ S S	B.E - Automobile Engineering	MIT Campus	
10	20063521	PONVENKATAPRASAD E	B.E - Production Engineering	MIT Campus	
11	0612116	HARISH R	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	GCT	
12	0615130	NANDANA S S	B.E - Production Engineering	GCT	
13	06-ME-09	DEEPAK R	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	CIT	
14	06A223	THIRUMAL VALAVAN H	B.E - Automobile Engineering	PSG Tech.	
15	06M136	NIKITH R	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	PSG Tech.	
16	06Y105	CHITRA SP	B.E - Metallurgical Engineering	PSG Tech.	
17	06P126	SAJIN CALVIN S	B.E - Production Engineering	PSG Tech.	
18	05M602	ARAVIND K	B.E - Mechanical Engineering (Sandwich)	PSG Tech.	
19	05P647	VENKATESH R L	B.E - Production Engineering (Sandwich)	PSG Tech.	
20	06G70	SIVALINGAM S	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	TCE	
21	21106101015	JAWAHAR SIVA BHARATHY S	B.E - Aeronautical Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
22	21106102312	LAKSHMI NARAYANAN M	B.E - Automobile Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
23	21906113017	RAJKUMAR P	B.E - Marine Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
24	41906114037	RAGHAVAN G	B.E - Mechanical Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
25	61506117001	AGILAN M	B.E - Metallurgical Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	
26	71106115025	MANJU K	B.E - Mechatronics Engineering	Affiliated Colleges	

Faculty of Electrical Engineering

SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name
1	20061860	SWAGATH V	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	CEG Campus
2	20063445	SANGEETHA R	B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering	MIT Campus
3	0613140	RAGHAVENDRAN B	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	GCT
4	0616148	SHAHINA A	B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering	GCT
5	06-EE-30	MALINI M	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	CIT
6	06E130	PADMA N	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	PSG Tech.
7	05E651	VIGNESH V	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Sandwich)	PSG Tech.
8	06E45	MURUGAN M	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	TCE
9	21006105048	MAHALAKSHMI R	B.E - Electrical and Electronics Engineering	Affiliated Colleges
10	31706107001	AARTHI M	B.E - Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering	Affiliated Colleges



## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25 31 ST ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2010, FIRST RANK HOLDERS

**Faculty of Electrical Engineering** 

	SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name
Ī	11	41906112022	SANKARALAKSHMI S	B.E - Instrumentation and Control Engineering	Affiliated Colleges

**Faculty of Information and Communication Engineering** 

SI.	Register	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute
No.	No.		-	Name
1	20062124	HARIKRISHNA N	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	CEG Campus
2	20062028	NACHIAPPAN V	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	CEG Campus
3	20062314	ELAYAMANI K	B.Tech - Information Technology	CEG Campus
4	11206104073	RADHIKA N	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	Affiliated Colleges
5	20063712	DEVI G	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	MIT Campus
6	20063205	BALAJI K	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	MIT Campus
7	20063858	SATHEESH KUMAR R	B.Tech - Information Technology	MIT Campus
8	0617116	GEETHA S	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	GCT
9	0614128	KAVIMANI R	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	GCT
10	0618121	LAKSHMI ABINAYA M	B.Tech - Information Technology	GCT
11	06-CS-18	CHELLAPRIYADHARSHINI M	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	CIT
12	06-EC-01	ALAMELU S	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	CIT
13	06-IT-02	AISHWARYA G	B.Tech - Information Technology	CIT
14	06Z232	PINAL V BAVISHI	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	PSG Tech.
15	06L211	PAVITRA BALASUBRAMANIAN	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	PSG Tech.
16	06D209	SUGANYA S	B.E - Biomedical Engineering	PSG Tech.
17	061254	SWETA G	B.Tech - Information Technology	PSG Tech.
18	06C69	REVATHI S	B.E - Computer Science and Engineering	TCE
19	06D72	PRAVEENA A S	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	TCE
20	06IT27	KABILAN V	B.Tech - Information Technology	TCE
21	21006205038	ISHWARYA R	B.Tech - Information Technology	Affiliated Colleges
22	71106106013	BHARATHI K T	B.E - Electronics and Communication Engineering	Affiliated Colleges
23	91006121006	BRITTY BABY	B.E - Biomedical Engineering	Affiliated Colleges

Faculty of Technology

SI.	Register	Student Name	Faculty of Technology  Degree & Branch	Institute
No.	No.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Name
1	20062401	AARTHI MUTHUSWAMY	B.Tech - Chemical Engineering	ACT Campus
2	20062777	SUMANPRAVA GIRI	B.Tech - Industrial Biotechnology	ACT Campus
3	20062614	KIRANKUMAR T	B.Tech - Leather Technology	ACT Campus
4	20062527	SAKTHI SURENDAR RAJ J	B.Tech - Textile Technology	ACT Campus
5	20062825	SWATHI M	B.Tech - Ceramic Technology	ACT Campus
6	20068021	NAGAMMAI AN	B.Tech - Chemical and Electrochemical Engineering	ACT Campus
7	20064003	GAYATHRI B	B.Tech - Food Technology	ACT Campus
8	20064101	AARTHI V	B.Tech - Pharmaceutical Technology	ACT Campus
9	20064207	ARUL DHAYALAN B	B.Tech - Petroleum Refining and Petrochemical Technology	ACT Campus
10	20063623	VAISHALY N	B.Tech - Rubber and Plastics Technology	MIT Campus
11	0619104	AKKILA BEGUM M	B.Tech - Industrial Biotechnology	GCT
12	06-CH-49	VARUN NATHAN	B.Tech - Chemical Engineering	CIT
13	06T125	SHAMPAVI BALU	B.Tech - Textile Technology	PSG Tech.
14	07H447	RAJASEKAR M	B.Tech - Fashion Technology	PSG Tech.
15	06B203	BRINDA SOMASUNDARAM	B.Tech - Biotechnology	PSG Tech.
16	21206219009	JERIN JOY	B.Tech - Petroleum Engineering	Affiliated Colleges
17	31706214046	SHRUTHI R	B.Arch - Biotechnology	Affiliated Colleges
18	61406215312	SENTHIL KUMARAN P K	B.Tech - Textile Technology(Textile Chemistry)	Affiliated Colleges
19	61806216020	VALLIAMMAI S	B.Tech - Textile Technology(Fashion Technology)	Affiliated Colleges
20	70206212002	ANUSUYA C A	B.Tech - Textile Technology	Affiliated Colleges



## OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 25 31 ST ANNUAL CONVOCATION 2010, FIRST RANK HOLDERS

Faculty of Technology

SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name
21	71106203002	AHAMED M	B.Tech - Chemical Engineering	Affiliated Colleges
22	71106218007	KIRUTHIKA C	B.Tech - Food Technology	Affiliated Colleges
23	95906208308	SANKAR RAMAN V	B.Tech - Polymer Technology	Affiliated Colleges

**Faculty of Architecture and Planning** 

SI. No.	Register No.	Student Name	Degree & Branch	Institute Name
1	20052904	ARVIND R	B.Arch - Architecture	SAP Campus
2	05AR09	NIKITA NAHATA U	B.Arch - Architecture	TCE
3	30805251010	FAREEHA BEEVI OMER	B.Arch - Architecture	Affiliated Colleges
4	30805252010	DANU DIVYA G	B.Arch - Interior Design	Affiliated Colleges